Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
LUMINARA WALL WASH
 Type:
 Project:
 Qty:
Adjustable Baffle Trim Recessed Wall wash Adjustable Baffle Trimless Recessed Wall wash
• Introducing Luminara, a cutting-edge downlight that seamlessly fits into the Inspira and Silentium family.

Year
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : LUMINARA-W-TRM-1L-L431/12W-WH-BLK27K-WW-TRIAC-NC-UNV
LUMINARA
-W
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Luminara
Wall Wash
FLANGE 2
TRTrim
TRLTrimless
HOUSING 9
New Construction NC
1
7 8 9
BEAM ANGLE 7 DIMMING 8
TRIACTRIAC
DMV0-10V
LED OPTION 6
2700K 27K
30K3000K
35K3500K
Wall Wash WW
* Please Refer The Lighting Chart For Lumens Per Light.
TRIM FINISH 4
White WH
BLKBlack
NO. OF LIGHT - LUMENS - WATTAGE 3
1L-L431/12W1 Light - 431Lumens / 12 Watt
BAFFLE FINISH 5
White WH
BLKBlack
CRCrome
RGRose Gold
GGold
2 Light - 834Lumens / 21 Watt
3L-L1217/28W3 Light - 1217Lumens / 28 Watt
2L-L834/21W
LUMINARA WALL WASH
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
Damp Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
40K4000K
VOLTAGE 10
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
10
RMODRemodel
Product Details:
Adjustable  Baffle Trim Recessed Wall Wash Adjustable  Baffle Trimless Recessed Wall Wash
1 / "
(47mm)
6" (152mm)
2³/ "
(61mm)
1 / "
(47mm)
11¹/ " (285mm)
2³/ "
(61mm)
"X10²³/ " (41X272mm)
2³/ "
(61mm)
1 / "
(47mm)
16 / " (417mm)